
구분 원시간표

전공 간호학 전공

1교시
(09:00-09:50)

2교시
(09:55-10:45)

3교시
(10:50-11:40)

4교시
(11:45-12:35)

5교시
(12:40-13:30)

6교시
(13:35-14:25)

7교시
(14:30-15:20)

8교시
(15:25-16:15)

9교시
(16:20-17:10)

10교시
(17:15-18:05)

11교시
(18:10-19:00)

12교시
(19:05-19:55)

13교시
(20:00-20:50)

14교시
(20:55-21:45)

15교시
(21:50-22:40)

16교시
(22:45-23:35)

건강문제와간호Ⅱ
자료수집

건강문제와간호Ⅱ

미정

H320

2022년 겨울학기 시간표

지역사회정신건강과간호

미정

H320


